MRA Round 1 - Saturday [5/06/2023] High Plains Raceway

Law Tigers - Novice GTU

Pos No.
1 444
2 731
3 503
4 866
5 556
6 730
7 378
8 129
9 554

10 399
11 317
12 999
13 418
14 915
15 741
16 949
17 923
18 737
19 193
20 347x
21 173
22 443
23 690
24 507
25 844
26 876

500 Supersport

Pos No.
1 13x
2 369
3 108
4 129

Name

Tijan Thompson
Geovanni Cruz
Dylan Unger
Holcomb Stewart
Sam Remington
Michael Rinow
Charles Byrd
Jim Panozzo
Matthew Duff
Erik Shable
Douglas Barker
Nicholas Coutu
Seth McClaine
Tim May-Ellis
Malek Awad
David Burnett
Joshua Moore
Jesse Conrad
Angel Rodriguez
Dave Howell
Kyle Bendzsa
Andrew McNeur
Dan Ormsbee
Desi Amengual
Matthew Lamendola
Ruen Campbell

Name

Jayden Fernandez
Dillon Dexter
Jeremiah Baker
Jim Panozzo

Class

NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU

Class

500SS
500SS
500SS
500SS

Make

2012 Yamaha R6

2006 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2017 Yamaha R6

2013 Yamaha Yzf-r6

2013 Kawasaki 636

2018 Kawasaki ZX6R

2022 Aprilia RSV4

2019 Kawasaki ZX6R 636
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6

2016 Yamaha YZF-R6

2023 Kawasaki ZX6R

2022 Yamaha R7

2015 Yamaha R6

2008 Yamaha R6

2011 Triumph Daytona 675R
2013 Triumph Daytona 675R
2022 Yamaha R7

2021 Yamaha R6

2008 Yamaha R6

2017 Kawasaki ZX-6R

2019 Yamaha YZF-R6

2004 Yamaha R6

2011 Kawasaki ZX6R

2018 Suzuki Gsxr 600

2007 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2008 -- Street Cars/Bikes R6

Make

2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2021 Kawasaki EX 400
2022 Kawasaki NINJA 400

Hometown

Wheat Ridge CO
Denver CO

Denver CO
Breckenridge CO
Arvada CO

Bennett CO
Highlands Ranch CO
Clark CO
Westminster CO
Colorado Springs CO
Golden CO
Longmont CO

Erie CO

Denver CO

Aurora CO

Cary NC

PEYTON CO
Colorado Springs CO
Buena Vista CO
Anna TX

Wellington CO
DENVER CO
Thornton CO
Franktown CO
ARVADA CO

Buena Vista Co

Hometown
Erie CO

Saint Paul NE
Centennial CO
Clark CO



619
916
888
762

00 N o U»n

350 Supersport
1 383
2 351
3 117
4 233

Mika Davies

Renee Stephenson
Matthew Coladonato
Simon Seibert

Robert McCoy
Tom Dixon
Akshay lJituri
Jared Shauers

500SS
500SS
500SS
500SS

350SS
350SS
350SS
350SS

Rocky View Family Dental - Formula 40 GTO

Pos No.
79
98
717
128
616
25
998
13
19
617
925
122
28
954
116

O 0o NOULL D WN B

L e S S
U h WN RO

Formula 40 GTU

1 433
2 701
3 63
4 22
5 69
6 46
7 730
8 51
9 24
10 68
11 554
12 556
13 317
14 949

Name

Mike Applegate
James Wilkerson
Ray Thornton
David Lambert
Brad Hendry
Michael Applehans
Kevin Madden
Chris Terranami
Daniel Spurlock
Gage Mollman
CHRIS HIGGINS
Dustin Pfeiffer
Bobby Mills
Justin Bohling
Walt Vogl

Ken Yee
Michael Lakritz
Dave Stiefvater
Scott Weitmann
Randy Thomas
Bob Hasenhundl
Michael Rinow
Navid Poran
Bob Halbert
Dominic Medina
Matthew Duff
Sam Remington
Douglas Barker
David Burnett

Class

FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO

F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU
F40GTU

Kawasaki Ninja 400

2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2018 Kawasaki NINJA 400
2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400

2015 Yamaha R3

Make

2022 Yamaha R1
2015 Yamaha R1
2022 BMW S1000RR
2016 Kawasaki Zx10r
2023 BMW S1000RR
2018 Suzuki Gsxr 1000
2016 Yamaha R1
2020 BMW S1000rr
2017 Yamaha R1
2016 Yamaha YZF-R1
2015 Yamaha R1
2018 Suzuki

2015 Ducati 1199R

2020 Ducati Panigale V4R

2013 Kawasaki ZX6R
2008 Honda cbr600rr
2009 Kawasaki ZX6R
2007 Kawasaki ZX6R
2017 Yamaha R6
2004 Yamaha YZF-R6
2018 Kawasaki ZX6R
2009 Kawasaki zx6r
2004 Ducati 749R
2006 Triumph 675
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6
2013 Kawasaki 636
2023 Kawasaki ZX6R

2013 Triumph Daytona 675R

Denver CO
Odessa TX
LOVELAND CO
Greeley CO

Denver CO

Hometown
Littleton CO

Pueblo West CO
Edgewood NM
Pueblo CO

Sedalia CO

Denver CO
THORNTON CO
Lafayette CO
Littleton CO

Rapid City SD
Lakewood CO
Highlands Ranch CO
West Des Moines IA

Castle Pines CO

Lakewood CO
Boulder CO
Westminster CO
Windsor CO
Thornton CO
Amarillo TX
Bennett CO
Denver CO
Longmont CO
Englewood CO
Westminster CO
Arvada CO
Golden CO

Cary NC



15
16
17

347x
169
129

Dave Howell
Derick Burgad
Jim Panozzo

FA0GTU 2017 Kawasaki ZX-6R
FA0GTU 2012 Yamaha Graves R6
FA0GTU 2019 Kawasaki ZX6R 636

IES Technologies - Middleweight Supersport

Pos

O 0o NOULL D WN -
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No.
433
67x
70
34
724
701
727
22x
63
235
177
69
339
728
104
99
27

Name

Ken Yee

Justen Behmer
Jeremiah Downing
Salvatore Rizzo
Tyrel Diekmann
Michael Lakritz
Cameron Lee
Nathan Entz

Dave Stiefvater
JESSE KURK

Ben Reichenberger
Randy Thomas
Evan Weidner
Justin Pacheco
Kevin Caputo
Joseph Boone
Alex Booker

Class

MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS

Make

2013 Kawasaki ZX6R
2018 Yamaha R6
2008 Honda cbr600rr
2007 Yamaha R6
2019 Yamaha R6
2008 Honda cbr600rr
Shadow Yamaha r6
2012 Yamaha R6
2009 Kawasaki ZX6R

2010 Yamaha R6

2017 Yamaha R6

2012 Triumph 675R
2015 Kawasaki ninja zxér
2008 Yamaha r6

2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2011 Yamaha R6

Spencer Russell Youth Racing - Lightweight Grand Prix

Pos

O 0o NOULL D WN B

R R R R R R R R R R
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No.
827
97
13x
36
191
421
999
269
115
479
12
508
923
814
916
888
369
762
418

Name

Joshua Baker
Charles Greenwood
Jayden Fernandez
Bruce Browning
Juliana Fernandez
Tristan Klinetobe
Nicholas Coutu
Aston Reynolds
Mathew Muldoon
Mike Kionka

Jose Rios De Vincenzo
Ben Ehrens

Joshua Moore
Trevor Chavez

Renee Stephenson
Matthew Coladonato
Dillon Dexter

Simon Seibert

Seth McClaine

Class

LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP

Make

2022 Aprilia RS660

2021 Aprilia RS660

2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2022 Yamaha Yamaha R7
2009 Moriwaki MD250H

2022 Yamaha R7
2006 Kawasaki ER6N
2015 Yamaha FZ-07
2018 Honda NSF250R
2008 Suzuki SV 650
2022 Aprilia Rs660
2022 Yamaha R7

2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2018 Kawasaki NINJA 400
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2021 Aprilia RS660

Anna TX
Rapid City SD
Clark CO

Hometown
Lakewood CO
Colorado Springs CO
Albuquerque NM
ARVADA CO
lakewood CO
Boulder CO

Bennett CO
Highlands Ranch CO
Westminster CO
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS
Lakewood CO
Thornton CO
Colorado Springs CO
Denver CO

Bailey CO

Wichita KS

Garden City KS

Hometown
Denver CO
Edgewater CO
Erie CO
Denver CO
Erie CO

Longmont CO
Fountain CO
Peyton CO
Arvada CO
Bennett CO
Denver Co
PEYTON CO

Odessa TX
LOVELAND CO
Saint Paul NE
Greeley CO
Erie CO



Novice GTO

Pos

O 0o NOULL D WN -

N NNNNRRRRRRRRPR @R
B WNR, OWVOONOOOUVID WNRO

No.
731
503
608
444
175
129
866
554
556
730
876
378
116
131
915
949
741
737
173
507
844
193
690
443

Name

Geovanni Cruz
Dylan Unger
Addison Lecy-Siewert
Tijan Thompson
Nicholas Weishaar
Jim Panozzo
Holcomb Stewart
Matthew Duff
Sam Remington
Michael Rinow
Ruen Campbell
Charles Byrd

Walt Vogl

Orkun Krand

Tim May-Ellis
David Burnett
Malek Awad

Jesse Conrad

Kyle Bendzsa

Desi Amengual
Matthew Lamendola
Angel Rodriguez
Dan Ormsbee
Andrew McNeur

Open Supersport

Pos

O 0o NOULL D WN -

I
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No.
79
717
128
245
123
433
56
617
925
998
50
122
724
91

Name

Mike Applegate
Ray Thornton
David Lambert
Jason Martinez
Alex Cusick

Ken Yee

Drake DiNero
Gage Mollman
CHRIS HIGGINS
Kevin Madden
Craig Walker Jr.
Dustin Pfeiffer
Tyrel Diekmann
Steven Bartholomew

Class

NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO

Class
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS
0SS

Make
2006 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2017 Yamaha R6

2012 Yamaha R6

2018 Suzuki GSXR750

2019 Kawasaki ZX6R 636
2013 Yamaha Yzf-r6

2016 Yamaha YZF-R6

2013 Kawasaki 636

2018 Kawasaki ZX6R

2008 -- Street Cars/Bikes R6
2022 Aprilia RSV4

2020 Ducati Panigale V4R
2008 Yamaha R6

2008 Yamaha R6

2013 Triumph Daytona 675R
2011 Triumph Daytona 675R
2021 Yamaha R6

2019 Yamaha YZF-R6

2018 Suzuki Gsxr 600

2007 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2008 Yamaha R6

2011 Kawasaki ZX6R

2004 Yamaha R6

Make

2022 Yamaha R1
2022 BMW S1000RR
2016 Kawasaki Zx10r
2020 Yamaha R1
2016 Kawasaki ZX10R
2013 Kawasaki ZX6R

-- Street Cars/Bikes Sgr pitbike

2016 Yamaha YZF-R1
2015 Yamaha R1

2016 Yamaha R1

2017 Suzuki GSXR 1000
2018 Suzuki

2019 Yamaha R6

2018 Yamaha R1

Hometown
Denver CO
Denver CO

Wheat Ridge CO
Rapid City SD
Clark CO
Breckenridge CO
Westminster CO
Arvada CO
Bennett CO
Buena Vista Co
Highlands Ranch CO
Castle Pines CO
Denver CO
Denver CO

Cary NC

Aurora CO
Colorado Springs CO
Wellington CO
Franktown CO
ARVADA CO
Buena Vista CO
Thornton CO
DENVER CO

Hometown
Littleton CO
Edgewood NM
Pueblo CO

Littleton CO
Espanola NM
Lakewood CO
Pueblo Co

Rapid City SD
Lakewood CO
THORNTON CO
Colorado Springs CO
Highlands Ranch CO
lakewood CO
arvada CO



Wyeth Homes - Middleweight 2X

Pos

O 0o NOULL D WN -
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No.
67x
921
70
724
34
151
235
701
222
22x
177
63
131
339
51
915
876
741
949
169
347x
443
507
37
503
24
28
27
556
771

Name

Justen Behmer
Nyles Gourlie
Jeremiah Downing
Tyrel Diekmann
Salvatore Rizzo
Dennis Stowers
JESSE KURK
Michael Lakritz
Colton Wulf
Nathan Entz
Ben Reichenberger
Dave Stiefvater
Orkun Krand
Evan Weidner
Navid Poran

Tim May-Ellis
Ruen Campbell
Malek Awad
David Burnett
Derick Burgad
Dave Howell
Andrew McNeur
Desi Amengual
Steven Racz
Dylan Unger
Bob Halbert
Bobby Mills
Alex Booker
Sam Remington
William Guzenski

Class

MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X
MW2X

Rocky View Family Dental - Lightweight 2X

Pos

0O NO U B WN B

No.
827
421
191
269
12
291
923
157

Name

Joshua Baker

Tristan Klinetobe
Juliana Fernandez
Aston Reynolds

Jose Rios De Vincenzo
Codey Chewning
Joshua Moore

Joseph Maher

Class

LW2X
LW2X
LW2X
LW2X
LW2X
LW2X
LW2X
LW2X

Make

2018 Yamaha R6

2016 Suzuki GSXR 600

2008 Honda cbr600rr

2019 Yamaha R6

2011 Yamaha YZF R6

2014 Triumph Daytona 675R

2008 Honda cbr600rr

2012 Ducati 848

2012 Yamaha R6

2010 Yamaha R6

2009 Kawasaki ZX6R

2008 Yamaha R6

2012 Triumph 675R

2009 Kawasaki zx6r

2008 Yamaha R6

2008 -- Street Cars/Bikes R6
2011 Triumph Daytona 675R
2013 Triumph Daytona 675R
2012 Yamaha Graves R6
2017 Kawasaki ZX-6R

2004 Yamaha R6

2018 Suzuki Gsxr 600

2018 Yamaha YZF-R6

2017 Yamaha R6

2004 Ducati 749R

2008 Ducati 848

2011 Yamaha R6

2013 Kawasaki 636

2013 Yamaha YZF-R6

Make
2022 Aprilia RS660

2009 Moriwaki MD250H
2006 Kawasaki ER6N
2008 Suzuki SV 650
2006 Suzuki SV650

2022 Yamaha R7

2018 Kramer HKR EVO2

Hometown
Colorado Springs CO
LITTLETON CO
Albugquerque NM
lakewood CO
ARVADA CO
Silverthorne CO
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS
Boulder CO

Wheat Ridge CO
Highlands Ranch CO
Lakewood CO
Westminster CO
Denver CO
Colorado Springs CO
Denver CO

Denver CO

Buena Vista Co
Aurora CO

Cary NC

Rapid City SD

Anna TX

DENVER CO
Franktown CO
Denver CO

Denver CO
Longmont CO

West Des Moines IA
Garden City KS
Arvada CO

Aurora CO

Hometown
Denver CO

Erie CO

Fountain CO
Bennett CO
colorado springs CO
PEYTON CO
Colorado Springs CO



Ultra Lightweight 2X

O 0o NOULL D WN -

=
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369
129
383
619
916
351
888
233
117
762

Dillon Dexter

Jim Panozzo

Robert McCoy

Mika Davies

Renee Stephenson
Tom Dixon

Matthew Coladonato
Jared Shauers
Akshay lJituri

Simon Seibert

Altitude Audio Video - Open 2X

Pos

O 0o NOULL D WN B
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No.
245
617
998
13
70
25
50
925
63
175
731
443
717
507
876

Name

Jason Martinez
Gage Mollman
Kevin Madden
Chris Terranami
Jeremiah Downing
Michael Applehans
Craig Walker Jr.
CHRIS HIGGINS
Dave Stiefvater
Nicholas Weishaar
Geovanni Cruz
Andrew McNeur
Ray Thornton

Desi Amengual
Ruen Campbell

ULW2X
ULW2X
ULW2X
ULW2X
ULW2X
ULW2X
ULW2X
ULW2X
ULW2X
ULW2X

Class
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X
02X

2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2022 Kawasaki NINJA 400

Kawasaki Ninja 400
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400

2018 Kawasaki NINJA 400

2015 Yamaha R3
2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400

Make

2020 Yamaha R1

2016 Yamaha YZF-R1
2020 Yamaha R1

2020 BMW S1000rr
2008 Honda cbr600rr
2018 Suzuki Gsxr 1000
2017 Suzuki GSXR 1000
2015 Yamaha R1

2009 Kawasaki ZX6R
2018 Suzuki GSXR750
2006 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2004 Yamaha R6

2022 BMW S1000RR
2018 Suzuki Gsxr 600
2008 -- Street Cars/Bikes R6

MRA Round 1 - Sunday [5/07/2023] High Plains Raceway

Amateur GTU

Pos

O 0o NOULL B WN -

=
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No.
22x
235
37
728
444
63
866
131
99
730

Name

Nathan Entz
JESSE KURK
Steven Racz
Justin Pacheco
Tijan Thompson
Dave Stiefvater
Holcomb Stewart
Orkun Krand
Joseph Boone
Michael Rinow

Class

AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU

Make
2012 Yamaha R6

2018 Yamaha YZF-R6
2015 Kawasaki ninja zxér
2012 Yamaha R6

2007 Yamaha R6

2013 Yamaha Yzf-r6
2008 Yamaha R6

2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2018 Kawasaki ZX6R

Saint Paul NE
Clark CO

Denver CO
Odessa TX

LOVELAND CO

Denver CO
Greeley CO

Hometown
Littleton CO
Rapid City SD
THORNTON CO
Lafayette CO
Albugquerque NM
Denver CO
Colorado Springs CO
Lakewood CO
Westminster CO
Rapid City SD
Denver CO
DENVER CO
Edgewood NM
Franktown CO
Buena Vista Co

Hometown
Highlands Ranch CO
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS
Denver CO

Denver CO

Wheat Ridge CO
Westminster CO
Breckenridge CO
Denver CO

Wichita KS

Bennett CO



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

27
129
418
554
378
556

51
876
741

347x
949
923
193
507
443
844
690
177
731

Alex Booker

Jim Panozzo

Seth McClaine
Matthew Duff
Charles Byrd

Sam Remington
Navid Poran

Ruen Campbell
Malek Awad

Dave Howell

David Burnett
Joshua Moore
Angel Rodriguez
Desi Amengual
Andrew McNeur
Matthew Lamendola
Dan Ormsbee

Ben Reichenberger
Geovanni Cruz

Performance Cycle - SuperTwins GTO

Pos

N o b N e

No.
60
28

222

421
24

411
18

Name

Robb Weins
Bobby Mills
Colton Wulf
Tristan Klinetobe
Bob Halbert
Santiago Shirtz
Mike Surratt

AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU

Class

STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO

Nite Owl Sports Bar & Grill - Modern Vintage GTU

1

O 0o NOULL &~ WN

I
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724
63
22

131

212
46
68

291

369
12

193

443

844

876

Tyrel Diekmann
Dave Stiefvater
Scott Weitmann
Orkun Krand
Raymond Kelly
Bob Hasenhundl
Dominic Medina
Codey Chewning
Dillon Dexter

Jose Rios De Vincenzo

Angel Rodriguez
Andrew McNeur
Matthew Lamendola
Ruen Campbell

MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU
MVGTU

2011 Yamaha R6

2019 Kawasaki ZX6R 636
2015 Yamaha R6

2016 Yamaha YZF-R6

2022 Aprilia RSV4

2013 Kawasaki 636

2009 Kawasaki zx6r

2008 -- Street Cars/Bikes R6
2011 Triumph Daytona 675R
2017 Kawasaki ZX-6R

2013 Triumph Daytona 675R
2022 Yamaha R7

2008 Yamaha R6

2018 Suzuki Gsxr 600

2004 Yamaha R6

2007 Suzuki GSX-R 600

2011 Kawasaki ZX6R

2010 Yamaha R6

2006 Suzuki GSX-R 600

Make

2013 Ducati 848
2015 Ducati 1199R
2012 Ducati 848

2004 Ducati 749R
2001 Aprilia Rsv1000
2023 KTM 890 duke

2007 Yamaha R6

2007 Yamaha R6

2007 Kawasaki ZX6R
2008 Yamaha R6

2008 Kawasaki ZX6R
2004 Yamaha YZF-R6
2006 Triumph 675
2006 Suzuki SV650
2014 Kawasaki ZX6R
2008 Suzuki gsxr 600
2008 Yamaha R6

2004 Yamaha R6

2007 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2008 -- Street Cars/Bikes R6

Garden City KS
Clark CO

Erie CO
Westminster CO
Highlands Ranch CO
Arvada CO
Denver CO
Buena Vista Co
Aurora CO

Anna TX

Cary NC
PEYTON CO
Buena Vista CO
Franktown CO
DENVER CO
ARVADA CO
Thornton CO
Lakewood CO
Denver CO

Hometown
Broomfield CO
West Des Moines IA
Wheat Ridge CO

Longmont CO
Greeley CO
bennett CO

lakewood CO
Westminster CO
Windsor CO
Denver CO
Denver CO
Amarillo TX
Englewood CO
colorado springs CO
Saint Paul NE
Bennett CO
Buena Vista CO
DENVER CO
ARVADA CO
Buena Vista Co



15 104
16 780

Kevin Caputo
Steven Tressler

Middleweight Superbike

Pos No.
433
10
70
724
151
34
22x
457
37
235
69
212
339
99
27

O 0o NOULL D WN B
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Name

Ken Yee

Justin Behmer
Jeremiah Downing
Tyrel Diekmann
Dennis Stowers
Salvatore Rizzo
Nathan Entz
Randy Hopper I
Steven Racz
Jesse Kurk
Randy Thomas
Raymond Kelly
Evan Weidner
Joseph Boone
Alex Booker

Jack Tire - Open Superbike

Pos No.
79
128
98
245
616
123
717
56
617
13
998
19
63x
50
925

O 0o NOULL B WN B
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Thunderbike

Pos No.
1 151
2 60
3 339

Name

Mike Applegate
David Lambert
James Wilkerson
Jason Martinez
Brad Hendry
Alex Cusick

Ray Thornton
Drake DiNero
Gage Mollman
Chris Terranami
Kevin Madden
Daniel Spurlock
O'Rion Hughes
Craig Walker Jr.
CHRIS HIGGINS

Name

Dennis Stowers
Robb Weins
Evan Weidner

MVGTU 2008 Yamaha r6
MVGTU 2004 Honda CBR 600rr

Class

MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB

Class
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB
0SB

Class

THUN
THUN
THUN

Make
2013 Kawasaki ZX6R

2008 Honda cbr600rr

2019 Yamaha R6

2014 Triumph Daytona 675R
2011 Yamaha YZF R6

2012 Yamaha R6

2013 Yamaha R6

2018 Yamaha YZF-R6

2017 Yamaha R6

2008 Kawasaki ZX6R
2012 Triumph 675R
2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2011 Yamaha R6

Make

2022 Yamaha R1
2016 Kawasaki Zx10r
2015 Yamaha R1
2020 Yamaha R1
2023 BMW S1000RR
2016 Kawasaki ZX10R
2022 BMW S1000RR
-- Street Cars/Bikes Sgr pitbike
2016 Yamaha YZF-R1
2020 BMW S1000rr
2020 Yamaha R1
2017 Yamaha R1

2017 Suzuki GSXR 1000
2015 Yamaha R1

Make

2014 Triumph Daytona 675R
2013 Ducati 848

2012 Triumph 675R

Bailey CO
Thornton CO

Hometown
Lakewood CO

Albugquerque NM
lakewood CO
Silverthorne CO
ARVADA CO
Highlands Ranch CO
Colorado Springs CO
Denver CO
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS
Thornton CO
Denver CO
Colorado Springs CO
Wichita KS

Garden City KS

Hometown
Littleton CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo West CO
Littleton CO
Sedalia CO
Espanola NM
Edgewood NM
Pueblo Co
Rapid City SD
Lafayette CO
THORNTON CO
Littleton CO

Colorado Springs CO
Lakewood CO

Hometown
Silverthorne CO
Broomfield CO
Colorado Springs CO



4 222
5 421
6 97
7 24
8 28
9 418
10 291
11 999
12 814
13 949
14 411
15 233
16 741
Super-Moto
1 55

Colton Wulf
Tristan Klinetobe
Charles Greenwood
Bob Halbert
Bobby Mills

Seth McClaine
Codey Chewning
Nicholas Coutu
Trevor Chavez
David Burnett
Santiago Shirtz
Jared Shauers
Malek Awad

Joe LoGalbo

IES Technologies - 500 Superbike

Pos No.
13x
369
235
108
916
619
888
76
762

O 0o NOULL D WN -

350 Superbike

1 383
2 351
3 233

Name

Jayden Fernandez
Dillon Dexter

JESSE KURK
Jeremiah Baker
Renee Stephenson
Mika Davies
Matthew Coladonato
Blair Harness

Simon Seibert

Robert McCoy
Tom Dixon
Jared Shauers

Fay Myers - Race of the Rockies GTO

Pos No.
717
79
128
616
98
245
123

N o b WN e

Name

Ray Thornton
Mike Applegate
David Lambert
Brad Hendry
James Wilkerson
Jason Martinez
Alex Cusick

THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN
THUN

SMOTO

Class

500SB
500SB
500SB
500SB
500SB
500SB
500SB
500SB
500SB

350SB
350SB
350SB

Class

RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO

2012 Ducati 848

2021 Aprilia RS660
2004 Ducati 749R
2008 Ducati 848
2021 Aprilia RS660
2006 Suzuki SV650
2022 Yamaha R7

2013 Triumph Daytona 675R
2001 Aprilia Rsv1000

2011 Triumph Daytona 675R

2021 Husqvarna FS4

Make
2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400

2021 Kawasaki EX 400
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400

2018 Kawasaki NINJA 400
2013 Honda

2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400

Make

2022 BMW S1000RR
2022 Yamaha R1
2016 Kawasaki Zx10r
2023 BMW S1000RR
2015 Yamaha R1
2020 Yamaha R1
2016 Kawasaki ZX10R

Wheat Ridge CO

Edgewater CO
Longmont CO

West Des Moines IA
Erie CO

colorado springs CO
Longmont CO

Cary NC
Greeley CO

Aurora CO

Parker CO

Hometown
Erie CO
Saint Paul NE

STEAMBOAT SPRINGS

Centennial CO
Odessa TX
Denver CO
LOVELAND CO
Boulder CO
Greeley CO

Hometown
Edgewood NM
Littleton CO
Pueblo CO
Sedalia CO
Pueblo West CO
Littleton CO
Espanola NM



10
11
12
13
14
15

50
998
56
13
925
19
63x
421

Craig Walker Jr.
Kevin Madden
Drake DiNero
Chris Terranami
CHRIS HIGGINS
Daniel Spurlock
O'Rion Hughes
Tristan Klinetobe

RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO

Apex Auto Glass - Race of the Rockies GTU

Rocky View Family Dental - Amateur GTO

Pos
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433
67x
70
34
724
457
222
104
212
151

No.
617
22x
235
122
608
177
954
131
129
866
378
554
730
876
418
63
116
193
741
949
507
443

Ken Yee

Justen Behmer
Jeremiah Downing
Salvatore Rizzo
Tyrel Diekmann
Randy Hopper I
Colton Wulf

Kevin Caputo
Raymond Kelly
Dennis Stowers

Name

Gage Mollman
Nathan Entz
JESSE KURK
Dustin Pfeiffer
Addison Lecy-Siewert
Ben Reichenberger
Justin Bohling
Orkun Krand

Jim Panozzo
Holcomb Stewart
Charles Byrd
Matthew Duff
Michael Rinow
Ruen Campbell
Seth McClaine
Dave Stiefvater
Walt Vogl

Angel Rodriguez
Malek Awad
David Burnett
Desi Amengual
Andrew McNeur

RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU

Class

AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO

2017 Suzuki GSXR 1000
2016 Yamaha R1

2019 Aprilia Rsv4 rr
2020 BMW S1000rr
2015 Yamaha R1

2017 Yamaha R1

2013 Kawasaki ZX6R

2018 Yamaha R6

2008 Honda cbr600rr

2011 Yamaha YZF R6

2019 Yamaha R6

2013 Yamaha R6

2012 Ducati 848

2008 Yamaha r6

2008 Kawasaki ZX6R

2006 Triumph Daytona 675

Make
2016 Yamaha YZF-R1
2012 Yamaha R6

2018 Suzuki

2010 Yamaha R6

2008 Yamaha R6

2019 Kawasaki ZX6R 636
2013 Yamaha Yzf-r6

2022 Aprilia RSV4

2016 Yamaha YZF-R6

2018 Kawasaki ZX6R

2008 -- Street Cars/Bikes R6
2015 Yamaha R6

2009 Kawasaki ZX6R

2020 Ducati Panigale V4R
2008 Yamaha R6

2011 Triumph Daytona 675R
2013 Triumph Daytona 675R
2018 Suzuki Gsxr 600

2004 Yamaha R6

Colorado Springs CO
THORNTON CO
Pueblo Co

Lafayette CO
Lakewood CO
Littleton CO

Lakewood CO
Colorado Springs CO
Albugquerque NM
ARVADA CO
lakewood CO
Colorado Springs CO
Wheat Ridge CO
Bailey CO

Denver CO
Silverthorne CO

Hometown

Rapid City SD
Highlands Ranch CO
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS
Highlands Ranch CO

Lakewood CO

Denver CO

Clark CO
Breckenridge CO
Highlands Ranch CO
Westminster CO
Bennett CO
Buena Vista Co
Erie CO
Westminster CO
Castle Pines CO
Buena Vista CO
Aurora CO

Cary NC
Franktown CO
DENVER CO



23
24
25

690
69
444

Dan Ormsbee
Randy Thomas
Tijan Thompson

Modern Vintage GTO

Pos

SuperTwins GTU
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No.
724
63
731
131
24
876
193
443
411

827
97
418
291
999
12
269
923
351
93
389

Name

Tyrel Diekmann
Dave Stiefvater
Geovanni Cruz
Orkun Krand
Bob Halbert
Ruen Campbell
Angel Rodriguez
Andrew McNeur
Santiago Shirtz

Joshua Baker
Charles Greenwood
Seth McClaine
Codey Chewning
Nicholas Coutu
Jose Rios De Vincenzo
Aston Reynolds
Joshua Moore

Tom Dixon

James Soiland

Matt Sartorio

AGTO
AGTO
AGTO

Class

MVGTO
MVGTO
MVGTO
MVGTO
MVGTO
MVGTO
MVGTO
MVGTO
MVGTO

STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU

Woody's Wheel Works - Formula Colorado

Pos
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No.
191
479
351
916
55
888
157
762
93
13x

Name

Juliana Fernandez
Mike Kionka

Tom Dixon

Renee Stephenson
Joe LoGalbo
Matthew Coladonato
Joseph Maher
Simon Seibert
James Soiland
Jayden Fernandez

Class

FOCO
FOCO
FOCO
FOCO
FOCO
FOCO
FOCO
FOCO
FOCO
FOCO

2011 Kawasaki ZX6R
2017 Yamaha R6
2012 Yamaha R6

Make

2007 Yamaha R6

2007 Yamaha R6

2006 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2008 Yamaha R6

2004 Ducati 749R

2008 -- Street Cars/Bikes R6
2008 Yamaha R6

2004 Yamaha R6

2001 Aprilia Rsv1000

2022 Aprilia RS660
2021 Aprilia RS660
2015 Yamaha R6
2006 Suzuki SV650
2022 Yamaha R7
2008 Suzuki SV 650
2006 Kawasaki ER6N
2022 Yamaha R7

2020 Husqvarna Vitpilen
2022 Yamaha R7

Make
2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2000 Aprilia SR50

2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2021 Aprilia Rs660

2018 Kawasaki NINJA 400
2018 Kramer HKR EVO2
2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2020 Husqvarna Vitpilen

Thornton CO
Thornton CO
Wheat Ridge CO

Hometown
lakewood CO
Westminster CO
Denver CO
Denver CO
Longmont CO
Buena Vista Co
Buena Vista CO
DENVER CO
Greeley CO

Denver CO
Edgewater CO

Erie CO

colorado springs CO
Longmont CO
Bennett CO
Fountain CO
PEYTON CO

Littleton CO
Lakewood CO

Hometown
Erie CO
Arvada CO

Odessa TX

Parker CO
LOVELAND CO
Colorado Springs CO
Greeley CO

Littleton CO



